
Brotherton & Byram C.P. Academy
Calendar Dates Summer Term 2022

Monday 25th April 2022 Back to school

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 Celebration of Eid

Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm in certain classes each week.  It would be great if you could come
in and join us.
This week it is:
KS1 - Ouse
KS2 - Humber

Friday 6th May 2022 Year 3 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class has been learning.

Monday 9th May - Friday
13th May 2022

Year 6 - Sats Week

Friday 13th May 2022 Year 1 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class has been learning.

Tuesday 17th May 2022 EYFS - Trip to Tropical World

Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Aire
Foss

Wednesday 18th May -
Friday 20th May

Year 6 residential Scarborough

Friday 20th May 2022 Year 5 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class have been learning.

Monday 23rd May 2022 Year 2 Sats Week

Tuesday 24th May 2022 Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Ouse
Calder

Thursday 26th May 2022 Young Voices Concert Manchester 6pm - 7pm

Friday 27th May Queen’s Jubilee Celebration Day - dress up as royalty!  Please join us at
2:30pm for a royal procession and to sing the National Anthem (please feel
free to wave Union Jacks!).

Break up for half term

Monday 6th June 2022 School Closed - Bank Holiday

Tuesday 7th June 2022 Back to School
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Start of Key Stage 1 phonics screening

Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Nidd and Esk
Derwent

Wednesday 8th June 2022 Y4/5/6 girls menstruation talk
Y6 puberty talk

Friday 10th June 2022 Earth Day - learning outside all day and looking at global goals to improve
our environment.

Year 4 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class has been learning.

Tuesday 14th June 2022 Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Aire
Humber

Wednesday 15th June 2022 Sports Day
Multi Skills during morning.
Parents invited in at 12.00 for a picnic and then competitive races during
the afternoon.  Please note we will be fundraising for our partner school in
Sierra Leone.  More details to follow.

Friday 17th June 2022 Father’s Day - Dads, Stepdads, Grandads and Uncles are all invited into
school at 2:30pm to read with children and to have afternoon tea and cake.

Monday 20th June 2022 Start of STEM week

Tuesday 21st June 2022 EYFS Sharing Assembly

Friday 24th June 2022 STEM Fair

Tuesday 28th June 2022 KS1 trip Beach

Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Nidd and Esk
Calder

Wednesday 29th June 2022 World Music Day

Friday 1st July 2022 Year 2 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class has been learning.

Monday 4th July 2022 Year 6 Induction Day - Selby High School

Reception - Year 6
Adventure Photography - Class Photographs
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Tuesday 5th July 2022 School reports due to be sent out

Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Aire
Derwent

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Drop in to see the class teacher regarding school reports.

Thursday 7th July 2022 Summer fair with fish and chip supper 3.30-5.30pm.

Friday 8th July 2022 Year 6 Sharing Assembly 2.50pm
Please join us to see what the class has been learning.

Monday 11th July 2022 Beginning of 2 week transition into new classes
11.30am - Reception new starters taster lunch session with parents
Meet the new teacher from 3.30pm

Year 1 & Year 2 - Stranger Danger Workshop

Parent Forum 2.45-3.15
Please join us to discuss what is working well in school, how we can work
together and our plans for school moving forward.

Tuesday 12th July 2022 Family Reading - We are inviting parents/family in to read with children from
2.50pm.  It would be great if you could come in and join us.
This week’s classes are:
Ouse
Foss

Wednesday 20th July 2022 Year 6 Graduation and Celebration Day (further details to follow)
Disco - EYFS 3.15-4.00

KS1 4.00-5.00
KS2 5.00-6.00

Friday 22nd July 2022 1pm Break up for summer holidays


